
LEONA LIBBY MIDDLE 0-HOUR ROUTES

203 0-HOUR LEONA LIBBY
5:55 BUS LOT
6:07 ANTHONY DR @ SKY MEADOW AVE
6:10 MELISSA ST @ SEQUOIA AVE
6:12 MELISSA ST @ GALA WAY
6:13 GALA WAY @ SUNFLOWER ST
6:15 FUJI WAY @ CHARDONNAY DR
6:17 WESTCLIFFE BLVD @ MEADOW HILLS DR
6:18 MEADOW HILLS DR @ QUEENSGATE DR
6:23 JERICHO RD @ JASON LP
6:27 RUBY AVE @ TOMICH AVE
6:34 AVA WAY @ MERITGATE-COUNTRY MERC
6:38 N DALLAS RD @ COWLITZ BLVD
6:45 LEONA LIBBY MS

PRINT DATE 1/21/2021


	LLMS 0-HOUR

